
Betsy’s
Chicken 
Dont Go Bacon my Heart
Lamb Tripe 
White Fish 

Birmingham
Beef & Tripe 
Chicken & Tripe

Dougies 
Chicken Superfoods 
Chicken & Tripe
Beef Tripe
Turkey
Rabbit
Vegetables
Venison
Lamb Tripe

Drool 454g 
Beef
Turkey
Lamb
Oily fish 
Turkey & Tripe

Drool Eco 454g 
Lamb 

Dibo
Beef 

Durham Animal Feeds (DAF)
Chicken 
Chicken & Apple
Chicken & Lamb
Duck 
Guinea Fowl 
Lamb 
Lamb & Lamb Tripe
Oily Fish
Rabbit 
Turkey
Turkey & Apple
Turkey & Strawberry
Turkey & Tripe
 
Durham Animal Feeds (DAF)
Boneless 
Beef 
Chicken 
Horse
Pork
Lamb Tripe

Durham Animal Feeds (DAF)
Chunky freeflow 
Turkey & Lamb 

Hear Me Raw 
Chicken 
Chicken & Rabbit 
Chicken & Tripe 
Rabbit 
Tripe
Turkey 
Turkey & Beef

Low Fat Options — please note these percentages can vary

6.5%
8.6%
4.5% 
0.9%

10.3%
9%

10.6%
10.1%
10%
10.8%
8.6%
0.4%
8.4%
9.1%

10%
8%
10%
7%
10%

9.8%

10%

7%
10.5%
10.9%
10.7%
2.7%
9.8%
7.6%
6.8%
8.5%
8%
6.8%
7.8%
10.3%

10%
2.2%
10.3%
9.4%
2.3%

2.3%

10%
8.1%
8.2%
7.4%
10.9%
5.7%
9.2%



Low Fat Options — please note these percentages can vary

KB Raw
Day Old Chick mince 
Fish 
Hare 
Horse

Mersey Raw
Beef
Chicken 
Chicken & Beef
Chicken & Tripe
Rabbit & Oily Fish 
Rabbit in Fur 

Naked Dog
Beef 
Rabbit
Turkey
Puppy Chicken 
Puppy Rabbit 

Natural Instinct 
Beef Tripe

Naturaw 
Beef & Chicken
Chicken & Lamb 
Fish & Chicken 
Forage Chicken 
Surf & Turf
Turkey & Beef 
Turkey & Haddock 
Turkey & Tripe 

Natures Menu Nuggets 
Chicken 
Duck 
Turkey 
Lamb 

Natures Menu Freeflow
Chicken 
Turkey 

Nutriment 
Just White Fish 
Rabbit & Turkey 
Turkey Formula 

Nutriment Nuggets 
Lamb 
Turkey & Salmon Senior 

Nutriwolds
Beef 
Chicken 
Rabbit & Ox Heart
Rabbit
Turkey

Paleo Ridge 
Beef & Duck 
Beef Heart, Tripe & Chicken 
Beef, Rabbit & Duck
Beef Tripe & Chicken 
Beef Tripe & Turkey 
Classic Turkey
Lamb Tripe, Kangaroo 
& Chicken

6%
10%
6%
9% 

9.3%
6.1%
10%
8%
2.3%
2.3%

6.2%
8%
4.7%
7.9%
8.5%

10.1%

10.1%
10.6%
6.1%
8%
8%
8.1%
4.7%
8.5%

7%
9%
9%
10%

8%
8%

0.5%
7.2%
10%

10.3%
9.9%

5.4%
8%
5%
5%
5.8%

10.4%
7.8%
9.2%
9.8%
4.4%
6.2%
6.8%



Low Fat Options — please note these percentages can vary

Paleo Ridge cont…
Lamb Tripe & Chicken 
Lamb Tripe & Turkey 
Organic Chicken Carcass 
Pork & Chicken
Turkey Carcass 
Venison Beef Tripe & Duck 

Paleo Ridge Essentials 
Beef 
Chicken 
Lamb 
Turkey 

Paleo Ridge Plus
Lamb & Mint
Pork & Apple
Surf & Turf 
Totally Chicken 
Turkey & Fish 

Pawkies
Beef & Tripe
Chicken
Chicken & Salmon
Chicken & Tripe
Duck & Tripe
Goose & Tripe
Lamb Tripe
Turkey 
Turkey & Tripe

Premium Raw
Goat 
Horse
Lamb 
Rabbit
Turkey
Venison 
White Fish

Prodog
Chicken Formula
Chicken Pure
Chicken & Tripe Formula 
Exotic Goat 
Exotic Goose
Exotic Wild Boar
Rabbit Pure
Rabbit Formula 
Turkey Pure
Venison

Poppys Picnic
Chicken 

Raw Made Simple
Chicken Supreme 
Duck Complete
Rabbit Supreme 
Turkey Complete
Turkey Supreme 
Salmon, Lamb & Chicken 
White Fish & Chicken 

8.1%
6.9%
7.1%
8.7%
7.1%
8.9%

7%
10%
8%
4%

5%
5%
7%
8%
5%

9.5%
9.1%
9.1%
9.5%
9.5%
9.5%
9.5%
8%
9.1%

9.2%
9%
3.1%
2.3%
5.2%
3.5%
2%

6.3%
6.5%
7.6%
2.3%
5.2%
8.3%
9.2%
5.6%
4%
3.5%

10%

10.3%
8%
4.4%
8%
7.3%
10.7%
10.7%



Low Fat Options — please note these percentages can vary

Southcliffe
Beef
Chicken & Salmon 
Chicken & Tripe
Duck (No Offal)
Pork 
Pork (No Offal)
Turkey 
Turkey & Tripe

The Dogs Butcher 
Lamb Tripe & Duck
Lamb Tripe & Turkey 
Horse
Purely Turkey
Salmon & Turkey 
Salmon & Venison
Venison, Beef & Turkey
Wild Gutted Rabbit

We Love Raw
Turkey & Veg
Venison, Chicken & Veg
Turkey & Venison
Turkey

Yorkshire Raw 
3 Bird 
Chicken 

10%
9%
9.8%
8.1%
8.9%
9%
6.2%
6.9%

6.2%
5.7%
9%
5.5%
8.3%
4.4%
8.3%
2.4%

10.6%
10.6%

10%
10%
10%
10%


