Low Fat Options — please note these percentages can vary

_		Durham Animal Feeds (DAF)	
Betsy's		Chicken	7%
Chicken	6.5%	Chicken & Apple	10.5%
Dont Go Bacon my Heart	8.6%	Chicken & Lamb	10.9%
Lamb Tripe	4.5%	Duck	10.7%
White Fish	0.9%	Guinea Fowl	2.7%
	0.7 76	Lamb	9.8%
Birmingham		Lamb & Lamb Tripe	7.6%
Beef & Tripe	10.3%	Oily Fish	6.8%
Chicken & Tripe	9%	Rabbit	8.5%
		Turkey	8%
Dougies		Turkey & Apple	6.8%
Chicken Superfoods	10.6%	Turkey & Strawberry	7.8%
Chicken & Tripe	10.1%	Turkey & Tripe	10.3%
Beef Tripe	10%		
Turkey	10.8%	Durham Animal Feeds (DAF)	
Rabbit	8.6%	Boneless	
Vegetables	0.4%	Beef	10%
Venison	8.4%	Chicken	2.2%
Lamb Tripe	9.1%	Horse	10.3%
		Pork	9.4%
Drool 454g		Lamb Tripe	2.3%
Beef	10%		2.07.0
Turkey	8%	Durham Animal Feeds (DAF)	(6)
Lamb	10%	Chunky freeflow	
Oily fish	7%	Turkey & Lamb	2.3%
Turkey & Tripe	10%		
		Hear Me Raw	
Drool Eco 454g		Chicken	10%
Lamb	9.8%	Chicken & Rabbit	8.1%
		Chicken & Tripe	8.2%
Dibo		Rabbit	7.4%
Beef	10%	Tripe	10.9%
		Turkey	5.7%
		Turkey & Beef	9.2%

Low Fat Options — please note these percentages can vary

KB Raw		Natures Menu Nuggets	
Day Old Chick mince	6%	Chicken	7%
Fish	10%	Duck	9%
Hare	6%	Turkey	9%
Horse	9%	Lamb	10%
Mersey Raw		Natures Menu Freeflow	
Beef	9.3%	Chicken	8%
Chicken & Beef	6.1% 10%	Turkey	8%
Chicken & Tripe	8%	Nutriment	
Rabbit & Oily Fish	2.3%	Just White Fish	0.5%
Rabbit in Fur	2.3%	Rabbit & Turkey	7.2%
		Turkey Formula	10%
Naked Dog			
Beef	6.2%	Nutriment Nuggets	
Rabbit	8%	Lamb	10.3%
Turkey	4.7%	Turkey & Salmon Senior	9.9%
Puppy Chicken	7.9%		
Puppy Rabbit	8.5%	Nutriwolds	
		Beef	5.4%
Natural Instinct		Chicken	8%
Beef Tripe	10.1%	Rabbit & Ox Heart	5%
		Rabbit	5%
Naturaw		Turkey	5.8%
Beef & Chicken	10.1%		
Chicken & Lamb	10.6%	Paleo Ridge	
Fish & Chicken	6.1%	Beef & Duck	10.4%
Forage Chicken	8%	Beef Heart, Tripe & Chicker	
Surf & Turf	8%	Beef, Rabbit & Duck	9.2%
Turkey & Beef	8.1%	Beef Tripe & Chicken	9.8%
Turkey & Haddock	4.7%	Beef Tripe & Turkey	4.4%
Turkey & Tripe	8.5%	Classic Turkey	6.2%
		Lamb Tripe, Kangaroo & Chicken	6.8%

Low Fat Options — please note these percentages can vary

Paleo Ridge cont		Premium Raw	
Lamb Tripe & Chicken	8.1%	Goat	9.2%
Lamb Tripe & Turkey	6.9%	Horse	9%
Organic Chicken Carcass	7.1%	Lamb	3.1%
Pork & Chicken	8.7%	Rabbit	2.3%
Turkey Carcass	7.1%	Turkey	5.2%
Venison Beef Tripe & Duck	8.9%	Venison	3.5%
		White Fish	2%
Paleo Ridge Essentials			
Beef	7%	Prodog	6.3%
Chicken	10%	Chicken Formula	6.5%
Lamb	8%	Chicken Pure	7.6%
Turkey	4%	Chicken & Tripe Formula	2.3%
		Exotic Goat	5.2%
Paleo Ridge Plus		Exotic Goose	8.3%
Lamb & Mint	5%	Exotic Wild Boar	9.2%
Pork & Apple	5%	Rabbit Pure	5.6%
Surf & Turf	7%	Rabbit Formula	4%
Totally Chicken	8%) ////////////////////////////////////	Turkey Pure	3.5%
Turkey & Fish	5%	Venison	
Pawkies		Poppys Picnic	10%
Beef & Tripe	9.5%	Chicken	
Chicken	9.1%		
Chicken & Salmon	9.1%	Raw Made Simple	10.3%
Chicken & Tripe	9.5%	Chicken Supreme	8%
Duck & Tripe	9.5%	Duck Complete	4.4%
Goose & Tripe	9.5%	Rabbit Supreme	8%
Lamb Tripe	9.5%	Turkey Complete	7.3%
Turkey	8%	Turkey Supreme	10.7%
Turkey & Tripe	9.1%	Salmon, Lamb & Chicker	10.7%
		White Fish & Chicken	

Low Fat Options - please note these percentages can vary

Southcliffe

Beef	10%
Chicken & Salmon	9%
Chicken & Tripe	9.8%
Duck (No Offal)	8.1%
Pork	8.9%
Pork (No Offal)	9%
Turkey	6.2%
Turkey & Tripe	6.9%



The Dogs Butcher

Lamb Tripe & Duck	6.2%
Lamb Tripe & Turkey	5.7%
Horse	9%
Purely Turkey	5.5%
Salmon & Turkey	8.3%
Salmon & Venison	4.4%
Venison, Beef & Turkey	8.3%
Wild Gutted Rabbit	2.4%



We Love Raw

Turkey & Veg	10%
Venison, Chicken & Veg	10%
Turkey & Venison	10%
Turkey	10%



Yorkshire Raw

3 Bird	10.6%
Chicken	10.6%

